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Ben Mann, PE
Stormwater Program Administrator  

Public Works Director  
513‐867‐4213

bmann@FairfieldOH.gov

MCM 1 MCM 2 MCM 3 MCM 4 MCM 5 MCM 6
Public Education and Outreach Public Involvement/Participation Illicit Discharge Detection  Construction Site Storm Water Post Construction Storm Water Pollution Prevention/
on Storm Water Impacts and Elimination Runoff Control Management in New Development Good Housekeeping

and Redevelopment for Municipal Operations

Nicholas Dill, PE Nicholas Dill, PE Greg Kathman Nicholas Dill, PE
City Engineer City Engineer Development Serivces Director City Engineer
513‐867‐4221 513‐867‐4221 513‐867‐5345 513‐867‐4221
ndill@FairfieldOH.gov ndill@FairfieldOH.gov gkathman@FairfieldOH.gov ndill@FairfieldOH.gov

Tim McLelland Tom Lakamp Nicholas Dill, PE Leland Rosato Jeremy Hamel
Ground Water Consortium Manager Fire Chief City Engineer Building and Zoning Superintendent Public Utilities Superintendent
513‐785‐2464 513‐867‐5379 513‐867‐4221 513‐896‐8148 513‐858‐7760
tmclelln@ci.hamilton.oh.us tlakamp@FairfieldOH.gov ndill@FairfieldOH.gov lrosato@FairfieldOH.gov jhamel@FairfieldOH,gov
Mandi Brock Jason Hunold Greg Kathman Nicholas Dill, PE Brian Rose
Parks and Recreation Director Public Utilities Director Development Serivces Director City Engineer Facilities/Fleet Manager
513‐867‐4210 513‐858‐8348 513‐867‐5345 513‐867‐4221 513‐867‐4209
abrock@FairfieldOH.gov jhunold@FairfieldOH.gov gkathman@FairfieldOH.gov ndill@FairfieldOH.gov brose@FairfieldOH.gov
Ben Mann, PE Mandi Brock
Public Works Director Parks and Recreation Director
513‐867‐4213 513‐867‐4210
bmann@FairfieldOH.gov abrock@FairfieldOH.gov
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